Thursday, 21
May 2026

08:00

09:00

10:30

11:00

13:00

14:00

16:15

Congress Room Seminar Room 1 Seminar Room 2

Registration

Flow

Hemostasis Crash course .
Speaker sessions

Coffee break & Exhibition (30')

Transfusion Medicine &
Immunohematology incl.
Keynote lecture

Hemostasis session |

Lunch break & Exhibition (60°)

Hemostasis session Il
incl. Keynote lecture

Flow cytometry
Crash Course

Apéro & Exhibition (60")




Friday, 22 May
2026

08:00

09:00

10:30

11:00

13:00

14:00

16:30

Congress room

Registration

Microscopy Course
Crash Course Morphology
Case presentation

Coffee break & Exhibition (30")

Microscopy
Session
Case presentation
Keynote

Lunch break & Exhibition (60')

Microscopy
Session
Case presentations
Quiz

End of SSH-DM 2026




