

**Thursday, 21  
May 2026**

	<b>Congress Room</b>	<b>Seminar Room 1</b>	<b>Seminar Room 2</b>
08:00	<b>Registration</b>		
09:00	<b>Hemostasis Crash course</b>	<b>Flow Speaker sessions</b>	<b>Genetics Crash Course</b>
10:30	<b>Coffee break &amp; Exhibition (30')</b>		
11:00	<b>Hemostasis session I</b>	<b>Keynotes Genetics &amp; Flow</b>	<b>Transfusion Medicine &amp; Immunoematology incl. Keynote lecture</b>
13:00	<b>Lunch break &amp; Exhibition (60')</b>		
14:00	<b>Hemostasis session II incl. Keynote lecture</b>	<b>Genetics session</b>	<b>Flow cytometry Crash Course</b>
16:15	<b>Apéro &amp; Exhibition (60')</b>		

**Friday, 22 May  
2026**

08:00

**Congress room**

**Registration**

09:00

**Microscopy Course  
Crash Course Morphology  
Case presentation**

10:30

**Coffee break & Exhibition (30')**

11:00

**Microscopy  
Session  
Case presentation  
Keynote**

13:00

**Lunch break & Exhibition (60')**

14:00

**Microscopy  
Session  
Case presentations  
Quiz**

16:30

**End of SSH-DM 2026**